
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 

St.Nr. 
45 
43 

5 
39 

9 
17 
44 
18 
11 
40 
47 
26 
10 
33 
23 
25 
37 
42 
38 
55 
21 
34 
54 
57 
56 
31 
46 

8 
52 
16 
53 

7 
22 
24 
36 

14 

Name 
Tomasz Pelc 
Jan Pavel 
Agnes Bossink 
Anne Vanhove 
Jasper Flink 
Sven Hans 
Ladislav Bartunek 
Adam Heydon 
Maria Jose Garcia Vidal 
Elisa Viglio 
Lucienne Sönnichsen 
Maximilian Maier 
Herm Flink 
Ulrich Schechter 
David Leitheiser 
Nik Lohan 
Paul Seetels 
Sven Ziegler 
Daniela Shala 
Susanne Schmidt 
Joachim Kube 
Armin Schlager 
Jörg Gravenhorst 
Regina Storck 
Andreas Schmidt 
Ralf Reck 
Martin Schulmann 
Uwe Fiebig 
Eugen Maier 
Hans-Christian Günther 
Peter Schneider 
Olaf Ernst 
Melissa Kwint 
Ralf Leske 
Bram Seetels 

Davide Guerra 

Club 
Ultima Klap Team 
Trista60 
Stepteam Twente 

Stepteam Twente 
Stepteam Twente 
Kobra 
UK Footbiking 
CD TARSIS MUSHING TEAM 
Team Kickbike 
Gladbeck 
LISC- 2010 
Stepteam Twente 
Eppingen 
Towerrunning Germany 
Fiber Construction 
Stepteam Brabantsbont 
Ratingen 
HFS - Helmuts Fahrrad Seiten 
Witten 
Duisburg 
Team Tretroller Bergstrasse 
Bochum 
Tretroller Münsterland 
Witten 
Schieder-Schwalenberg 
SSVM 
Geestland 
Bad Wimpfen 
Ultima Klap Team 
Team: Eishockeyclub Bellenberg 
HFS - Helmuts Fahrrad Seiten 
High Level 
Petershagen 
Stepteam Brabantsbont 

Italien 

N a t / S t a te  
CZE 
CZE 
NL 
FRA 
NL 
NL 
CZE 
GB 
ESP 
ITA 
D 
D 
NL 
D 
D 
D 
NL 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
D 
NL 
D 
NL 

ITA 

Runden 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

9 
8 

Gesamtzeit 
38:06.807 
39:39.290 
46:27.668 
47:57.617 
38:08.707 
38:09.128 
38:37.628 
40:25.162 
46:31.681 
48:21.217 
49:17.944 
38:25.118 
38:25.444 
38:26.549 
39:10.913 
39:53.884 
40:24.503 
40:37.167 
47:58.110 
49:50.069 
39:31.390 
41:21.400 
41:26.180 
47:06.731 
38:23.506 
39:32.056 
39:34.088 
40:28.526 
40:47.515 
41:18.806 
41:47.615 
39:22.970 
48:17.102 
39:09.181 
23:51.269 

Diff. 

1:32.483 
8:20.861 
9:50.810 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 
5 Runden 
5 Runden 
6 Runden 
7 Runden 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Footbike Eurocup 2022 
Rennen 1: 

Criterium 12 km  

Rennen 

Gelsenkirchen 1,100 km 

04.06.2022 18:00 


